

PRESS RELEASE

The H&K Group 2052 Lucon Road Skippack, PA 19474

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Friday, May 26, 2017 For more information, please call (610) 222-3508 PR/Marketing Office, H&K Group, Inc.

THE H&K GROUP IS IN THE NEWS

Skippack, PA – The H&K Group is proud to announce that H&K Group, Inc., Scott Haines, President & CEO, and James T. "Jim" Haines, COO, have been prominently featured in the Spring '17 edition of the Eastern PA & DE Who's Who in Building & Construction, published and powered by The Blue Book Network.

This article, entitled "High Principals. Hands-On Practice," prominently features a cover photo of Scott Haines and James Haines, standing (as a tribute) in front of an antique Mack truck at their father, John B. Haines' museum, in Pennsburg, PA.

The article delves into company history, operational practices, guiding principles; the company's approaching 50th Anniversary and much more. The article represents a very honest, natural snapshot of The H&K Group under the present corporate leadership, its legacy as one of the region's premier family-owned corporations and all that lies ahead for the company. Please find the "High Principals. Hands-On Practice." article and the entire spring '17 Edition of the *Eastern PA & DE Who's Who in Building & Construction* by clicking here; the article can also be found on The H&K Group's Facebook and LinkedIn pages.

<u>The Blue Book Building and Construction Network</u> is the largest and most active network in the commercial construction industry. They bring the industry together to create connections and build relationships. Without the expertise of Blue Book Network representatives, The H&K Group would never have received the opportunity to be the feature article in the magazine. To learn more about The Blue Book Network and everything they can offer your business, visit them at <u>www.thebluebook.com</u>.

The H&K Group and The H&K Group Family of Companies provide <u>site contracting and construction</u> <u>services</u>, <u>construction materials including crushed stone</u>, <u>asphalt and ready-mix concrete</u>, and <u>associated</u> <u>architectural stone and manufactured hardscape and retaining wall products</u> and <u>services</u> through 85 operations in three states including eastern PA, NJ, and DE. Further information on H&K, Inc. or The H&K Group Family of Companies may be found by pointing your browser to <u>www.hkgroup.com</u> or calling 610.584.8500.



The Haines brothers, Scott (left) and Jim, photographed on the cover of The Who's Who in Building and Construction.



Beautiful fall photo of H&K's Birdsboro Materials, located in Robeson & Union Townships, Berks County,



Members of The H&K Group's Third Generation.

###